
NOTES FROM STAFF COUNCIL 

EVENT TYPE

STAFF &
FACULTY
GAMES

Stress
Management at
work 

Staff Assembly &
Social Hour

Double Header!
Women’s Soccer &
Women’s VBall

HERD
HANGOUTS

LUNCH &
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STAFF
COUNCIL
EVENTS

TIMES & LOCATIONS

SEPTEMBER
31

7

14

21

28

5

3

10

17

24

1

8

1

8

15

22

29

6

4

11

18

25

2

9

2

9

16

23

30

7

5

12

19

26

10

6

13

20

27

43

11

Men’s Soccer 

TT: ENGAGE
HH: Conrad Hall 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Football 

Rugby 

Homecoming 

Welcome to a new year!

We hope you find something this
semester to engage with. 

We are always open to
suggestions, so let us know what
you would like to see!

StaffCouncil@Nichols.edu

Friday Lunch & Learns | Noon - 1:00pm in AB 109

Tech Tuesday Lunch & Learns | 12:30pm - 1:30pm in AB 109

Staff Assembly | 3:15pm in Davis 209/211

Social Hour | Immediately following Staff Assembly at the Den

Check the Athletic Schedule for Game Times & Locations

HERD Hangout | Drop by between 9:00am - 11:00am



NOTES FROM STAFF COUNCIL 

EVENT TYPE

Field Hockey 

Women’s Tennis

Understanding
your Benefits
Package

Staff Assembly &
Social Hour

No Classes

Bison Book Club

TIMES & LOCATIONS
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Coloring Break 

Halloween 

Exploration Day 

HH: Conant Hall 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

STAFF &
FACULTY
GAMES

LUNCH &
LEARNS

HERD
HANGOUTS

STAFF
COUNCIL
EVENTS Open House 

Canva Basics

Friends & Family
Weekend
Food Truck Fright
Fest

We are almost halfway through,
and to celebrate we are
introducing a new concept - a
lunchtime Coloring Break in
Bazzies!

Bring your favorite coloring pages,
pencils, and let’s relax and
recharge together. 

Friday Lunch & Learns | Noon - 1:00pm in AB 109

Tech Tuesday Lunch & Learns | 12:30pm - 1:30pm in AB 109

Staff Assembly | 3:15pm in Davis 209/211

Social Hour | Immediately following Staff Assembly at the Den

Bison Book Club | 4:30pm in the IWL 

HERD Hangout | Drop by between 9:00am - 11:00am

Coloring Break | Noon - 1:00pm in Bazzies



NOTES FROM STAFF COUNCIL 

EVENT TYPE

Thanksgiving 

Staff Assembly &
Social Hour

HH: Fels 

TIMES & LOCATIONS

NOVEMBER
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Basics of Strategic
Planning

Thanksgiving Break 

Social Media Best
Practices 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

STAFF &
FACULTY
GAMES

LUNCH &
LEARNS

HERD
HANGOUTS

STAFF
COUNCIL
EVENTS

We want to take a moment to tell
you all that we are thankful for
each and every one of you. We
appreciate all that you do to make
the Hill such a wonderful place!

Friday Lunch & Learns | Noon - 1:00pm in AB 109

Tech Tuesday Lunch & Learns | 12:30pm - 1:30pm in AB 109

Staff Assembly | 3:15pm in Davis 209/211

Social Hour | Immediately following Staff Assembly

Check the Athletic Schedule for Game Times & Locations

HERD Hangout | Drop by between 2:00pm - 4:00pm



NOTES FROM STAFF COUNCIL 

EVENT TYPE

We made it to December! We still
have some great things planned
this month - Including the
December Staff Assembly that will
be immediately followed by the
December Holiday Social Hour
featuring a Yankee Swap!

Coloring Break 

Budgeting Basics

Using MS Teams

TIMES & LOCATIONS 
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HH: Athletics 

Staff Assembly &
Holiday Social
Hour

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

STAFF &
FACULTY
GAMES

LUNCH &
LEARNS

HERD
HANGOUTS

STAFF
COUNCIL
EVENTS

Friday Lunch & Learns | Noon - 1:00pm in AB 109

Tech Tuesday Lunch & Learns | 12:30pm - 1:30pm in AB 109

Staff Assembly | 3:15pm in Davis 209/211

Social Hour | Immediately following Staff Assembly 

Check the Athletic Schedule for Game Times & Locations

HERD Hangout | Drop by between 9:00am - 11:00am

Coloring Break | Noon - 1:00pm in Bazzies


