SEPTEMBER

NOTES FROM STAFF COUNCIL	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Welcome to a new year!	31	1	2	3	4	5	6
We hope you find something this semester to engage with.							
We are always open to suggestions, so let us know what you would like to see!	7	8	9	10 Men's Soccer	11	12 Stress Management at	13 Football
StaffCouncil@Nichols.edu						work	Tootbuit
EVENT TYPE	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	'-	13	Double Header! Women's Soccer & Women's VBall	17	Staff Assembly & Social Hour	17	Rugby
STAFF & HERD HANGOUTS			Women's VBatt				
LUNCH & STAFF COUNCIL EVENTS	21	22	23 π: ENGAGE HH: Conrad Hall	24	25	26	27 Homecoming
TIMES & LOCATIONS	28	29	30	1	2	3	1
Friday Lunch & Learns Noon - 1:00pm in AB 109	20	-/	30	l'	-		7
Tech Tuesday Lunch & Learns 12:30pm - 1:30pm in AB 109 Staff Assembly 3:15pm in Davis 209/211							
Social Hour Immediately following Staff Assembly at the Den	5	4	7	8	0	10	11
Check the Athletic Schedule for Game Times & Locations HERD Hangout Drop by between 9:00am - 11:00am	3	0		0	7	10	"

OCTOBER

NOTES FROM STAFF COUNCIL	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
We are almost halfway through, and to celebrate we are introducing a new concept - a lunchtime Coloring Break in Bazzies!	28	29	30	1	2	3	4
Bring your favorite coloring pages, pencils, and let's relax and recharge together.	5	6	7 Exploration Day	8	9	10 Understanding your Benefits Package	11
EVENT TYPE	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
STAFF & HERD HANGOUTS		No Classes	Field Hockey	Coloring Break			
FACULTY HANGOUTS							
LUNCH & STAFF COUNCIL EVENTS	19 Open House	20	21 HH: Conant Hall	22 Women's Tennis	23 Staff Assembly & Social Hour	24	25 Friends & Family Weekend Food Truck Fright Fest
TIMES & LOCATIONS							
Friday Lunch & Learns Noon - 1:00pm in AB 109 Tech Tuesday Lunch & Learns 12:30pm - 1:30pm in AB 109 Staff Assembly 3:15pm in Davis 209/211	26	27 Bison Book Club	28 Canva Basics	29	30	31 Halloween	1
Social Hour Immediately following Staff Assembly at the Den			4	-		-	
Bison Book Club 4:30pm in the IWL	2	3	4	5	6		8
HERD Hangout Drop by between 9:00am - 11:00am							

NOVEMBER

NOTES FROM STAFF COUNCIL	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
We want to take a moment to tell you all that we are thankful for each and every one of you. We	26	27	28	29	30	31	1
you all that we are thankful for each and every one of you. We appreciate all that you do to make the Hill such a wonderful place!	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
STAFF & HERD HANGOUTS	9	10	11 HH: Fels	12	13	14 Basics of Strategic Planning	15
LUNCH & STAFF COUNCIL EVENTS	16	17	18 Social Media Best Practices	19	20 Staff Assembly & Social Hour	21	22
TIMES & LOCATIONS Friday Lunch & Learns Noon - 1:00pm in AB 109 Tech Tuesday Lunch & Learns 12:30pm - 1:30pm in AB 109 Staff Assembly 3:15pm in Davis 209/211	23	24	25	26	27 Thanksgiving	28 Thanksgiving Break	29
Social Hour Immediately following Staff Assembly Check the Athletic Schedule for Game Times & Locations HERD Hangout Drop by between 2:00pm - 4:00pm	30	1	2	3	4	5	6

DECEMBER

NOTES FROM STAFF COUNCIL	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
We made it to December! We still have some great things planned this month - Including the December Staff Assembly that will be immediately followed by the December Holiday Social Hour featuring a Yankee Swap !	30	1	2	3 Coloring Break	4	5 HH: Athletics	6
	7	8	9	10	11	12 Budgeting Basics	13
EVENT TYPE	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
STAFF &			Using MS Teams		Staff Assembly & Holiday Social Hour		
STAFF & HERD HANGOUTS							
LUNCH & STAFF COUNCIL EVENTS	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
TIMES & LOCATIONS	20	20	20	21	1	2	2
Friday Lunch & Learns Noon - 1:00pm in AB 109	28	29	30	31		2	5
Tech Tuesday Lunch & Learns 12:30pm - 1:30pm in AB 109							
Staff Assembly 3:15pm in Davis 209/211 Social Hour Immediately following Staff Assembly							
Check the Athletic Schedule for Game Times & Locations	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
HERD Hangout Drop by between 9:00am - 11:00am							
Coloring Break Noon - 1:00pm in Bazzies							